2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
ORDERING GUIDE
GY
Series Nbr of faces Frame colour Mask colour Head/Lamp Lamp Mounting Options†
SPEXW0636, SPEXW0650,
SPEXW1236, SPEXW1250,
SPEXW1272,
SPEXW12100
See rating chart below
1 - Single face
2 - Double face
GY- Grey GY- Grey (standard) 00 - No heads
1P - 1 PAR36
2P - 2 PAR36
1D - 1 MR16
2D - 2 MR16
See lamp selection
chart below
WM - Wall mount
CM - Ceiling mount
WG*, BO, WO, SPW, TP, SMH**,
TFC (PAR36 only), ATD
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
	 *	Specify mounting.
	**	Only available with ceiling mount.
MODEL RATINGS
Wattage capacities
Model Voltage 30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min. 240 min.